General information about company

Scrip code 506981

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE472D01017

Name of the company

Blue Chip Tex Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of i
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Chiggoigy oif | ok, OfF aid uy aid-uj underlyin shares held total i i slbrgs
89T | shareholder sharcholders [ P#¢ UP paicaup ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository VI = dV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ? Class eg: | Class Total % of
W) X egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 1182304 1182304 60 1182304 1182304 | 60
Group
(B) Public 3596 788196 788196 40 788196 788196 |40
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3606 1970500 1970500 100 1970500 1970500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\Illllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ares
. Fiave: il . pledged or : .
No. Of Shies assuming Locked in 3 Sub-categorization of shares
X p otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding i (XIII) equity shares
Category : Underlying ] securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@) . Outstanding o percentage of A —_
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
itios Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
StEs] (Xi) ; capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Wi P No. | total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a @) | S (@) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60 1182304
Group
(B) Public 40 640876 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1823180 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully e (O1F Total nos. | Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up P:.I;ly Nr?ci (r)lf §It11ares shares held | of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rich Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity par i—up % ¢ il s (VID) = (calculated as per DB Q) IS a% of
Shareholders (I) | (IID) shares held iﬁiéi sz;; é’% (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
) held (V) () el gass eg: | Class | roar | Voting
-4 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(8] Indian
Any Other
(d) e 10 1182304 1182304 60 1182304 1182304 | 60
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 1182304 1182304 60 1182304 1182304 | 60
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 1182304 1182304 |60 1182304 1182304 | 60
Promoter Group
(A)=A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 1100 1100 0.06 1100 1100 0.06
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 1100 1100 0.06 1100 1100 0.06
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor
@ Educationand =, 149862 149862 |7.61 149862 149862 | 7.61
Protection Fund : ;
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 3519 522160 522160 26.5 522160 522160 |26.5
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | , 77340 77340 3.92 77340 77340 |3.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(O] Indians (NRIS) 34 25222 25222 1.28 25222 25222 |1.28
) Bodies Corporate | 14 6524 6524 0.33 6524 6524 0.33
(m) vy (s 24 5988 5988 03 5988 5988 |03
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3595 787096 787096 39.94 787096 787096 |39.94
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
3596 788196 788196 40 788196 788196 |40
B)YDHB)(2)HB)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3606 1970500 1970500 100 1970500 1970500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3606 1970500 1970500 100 1970500 1970500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying O ER O Locked in otherwise —— Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | ot ored umber o

Underlyi Underlyi ctibl ”» equity shares

nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :

Sr. g : - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema g?lz{]lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total i (2407) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 60 1182304
SHSAEL ) 60 1182304
Q)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60 1182304
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.06 1100 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 1100 0 0 0
@
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 7.61 149862 0 0 0
(g 26.5 380340 0 0 0
(h) 3.92 77340 0 0 0
@) 1.28 20322 0 0 0
(0} 0.33 5924 0 0 0
(m) 0.3 5988 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 39.94 639776 0 0 0
()
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 40 640876 0 0 0
B@)+B)3)+
B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1823180
Total (A+B+C 100 1823180

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BEEKAYLON
SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LTD

SANGAM
SYNTWIST

TEXTILES PRIVATE

LIMITED

ASHOK K.
KHEMANI

NAND K.
KHEMANI

RACHNAA.
KHEMANI

RAHUL A
KHEMANI

SHAHIN N
KHEMANI

PAN (II)

AAACB2976M

AAACS6473N

AABPK2506L

AADPK6671L

AGQPKO0621F

AKXPK6439L

AKXPK6440P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (V)

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.67

8.23

0.84

3.43

3.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Class eg:y

Total

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.67

8.23

0.84

3.43

3.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.67

8.23

0.84

3.43

3.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

11

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Person Acting in
Concert

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIDDHARTH ASHOK
KHEMANI

SETRON TEXTILE MILLS
PVT LTD

INDOTEX EXPORT HOUSE
LLP

Roop K. Khemani

PAN (II)

BHBPKS8550N

AAACS0714L

AAJFI2279N

AADPK6936A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21140

4400

208300

1182304

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

0.22

10.57

60

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Class eg:y

Total

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

0.22

10.57

60

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

0.22

10.57

60

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KESHAV GARG

RAIJIV GARG

RITU GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHGPG6782Q

ADPPG1269B

ADPPG1268A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21972

30028

25340

77340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

21972

30028

25340

77340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.29

3.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

21972

30028

25340

77340

Class eg:y

Total

21972

30028

25340

77340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

1.29

3.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.29

3.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21972

30028

25340

77340

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

5888

5988

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100

5888

5988

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.3

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

5888

5988

Class eg:y

Total

100

5888

5988

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.3

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

100

5888

5988




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







