General information about company								
Scrip code	506981							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE472D01017							
Name of the company	Blue Chip Tex Industries Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	tegory of Nos. Of No. of fully		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1182304			1182304	60	1182304		1182304	60
(B)	Public	3596	788196			788196	40	788196		788196	40
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3606	1970500			1970500	100	1970500		1970500	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of Un	No. Of Shares Underlying reholder Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		lber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60					1182304			
(B)	Public				40					640876	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1823180	0	0	0

								Number	f Votin	Rights hel	d in and
		N 05	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	class of se			d in eacr
Sr.	of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding patteri	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	10	1182304			1182304	60	1182304		1182304	60
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	1182304			1182304	60	1182304		1182304	60
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	1182304			1182304	60	1182304		1182304	60
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Pu	blic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	tic)									
(d)	Banks	1	1100			1100	0.06	1100		1100	0.06
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1100			1100	0.06	1100		1100	0.06
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	t / State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	149862			149862	7.61	149862		149862	7.61
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3519	522160			522160	26.5	522160		522160	26.5
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	77340			77340	3.92	77340		77340	3.92
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	34	25222			25222	1.28	25222		25222	1.28
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14	6524			6524	0.33	6524		6524	0.33
(m)	Any Other (specify)	24	5988			5988	0.3	5988		5988	0.3
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3595	787096			787096	39.94	787096		787096	39.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3596	788196			788196	40	788196		788196	40
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	rn of the No	on Promoter- Nor	n Public sharel	nolder				
Total (A+B+C2)		3606	1970500			1970500	100	1970500		1970500	100
Total (A+B+C)		3606	1970500			1970500	100	1970500		1970500	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Share Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Underlying Outstanding Underlying convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)				60					1182304			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60					1182304			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60					1182304			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			l.			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0.06					1100	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					1100	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				7.61					149862	0	0	0
(g)				26.5					380340	0	0	0
(h)				3.92					77340	0	0	0
(i)				1.28					20322	0	0	0
(1)				0.33					5924	0	0	0
(m)				0.3					5988	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				39.94					639776	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				40					640876	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1823180			
Total (A+B+C				100					1823180			

			Any Other (s	pecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BEEKAYLON SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD	SANGAM SYNTWIST TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	ASHOK K. KHEMANI	NAND K. KHEMANI	RACHNA A. KHEMANI	RAHUL A KHEMANI	SHAHIN N KHEMANI
PAN (II)	AAACB2976M	AAACS6473N	AABPK2506L	AADPK6671L	AGQPK0621F	AKXPK6439L	AKXPK6440P
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	486188	162100	74690	70531	16495	67580	70880
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	486188	162100	74690	70531	16495	67580	70880
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.67	8.23	3.79	3.58	0.84	3.43	3.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	486188	162100	74690	70531	16495	67580	70880
Class eg:y							
Total	486188	162100	74690	70531	16495	67580	70880
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.67	8.23	3.79	3.58	0.84	3.43	3.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.67	8.23	3.79	3.58	0.84	3.43	3.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	486188	162100	74690	70531	16495	67580	70880
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter

		Any Other (sp	ecity)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Person Acting in Concert	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIDDHARTH ASHOK KHEMANI	SETRON TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD	INDOTEX EXPORT HOUSE LLP	Roop K. Khemani	
PAN (II)	BHBPK8550N	AAACS0714L	AAJFI2279N	AADPK6936A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21140	4400	208300	0	1182304
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21140	4400	208300	0	1182304
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	0.22	10.57	0	60
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	21140	4400	208300	0	1182304
Class eg:y					
Total	21140	4400	208300	0	1182304
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	0.22	10.57	0	60
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	0.22	10.57	0	60
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	l (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21140	4400	208300	0	1182304					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

	Individuals - ii. Individua	al shareholders holding nor	ninal share capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KESHAV GARG	RAJIV GARG	RITU GARG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHGPG6782Q	ADPPG1269B	ADPPG1268A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21972	30028	25340	77340
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21972	30028	25340	77340
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.52	1.29	3.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	21972	30028	25340	77340
Class eg:y				
Total	21972	30028	25340	77340
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.52	1.29	3.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.52	1.29	3.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21972	30028	25340	77340
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

A O(1 (
Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	Clearing Members	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	23	24				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	5888	5988				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	5888	5988				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.3	0.31				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100	5888	5988				
Class eg:y							
Total	100	5888	5988				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.3	0.31				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.3	0.31				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	5888	5988				

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			

